
CONTRACTOR

Smith & Brown Contractors

Hartman & Smith Construction

J. W. Brennan Excavating

Jack Gemmer & Sons, Inc.

Larry Smith, Inc.

Lonkard Construction Co.

BID TAB

Northern Kentucky Water District

N. Fort Thomas Ave. (Lincoln to Covert Run)

Water Main Replacement

January 31, 2019

BID AMOUNT

$549,575.00

$551,350.00

$605,422.56

$623,855.00

$710,000.00

$791,300.00


