## **BID TAB**

## Northern Kentucky Water District N. Fort Thomas Ave. (Lincoln to Covert Run) Water Main Replacement

## January 31, 2019

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Smith & Brown Contractors	\$549,575.00
Hartman & Smith Construction	\$551,350.00
J. W. Brennan Excavating	\$605,422.56
Jack Gemmer & Sons, Inc.	\$623,855.00
Larry Smith, Inc.	\$710,000.00
Lonkard Construction Co.	\$791,300.00